FIRE DEPT.

Auburn Fire Department

550 Minot Avenue | Auburn, Maine 04210
www.auburnmaine.gov | 207.333.6633

City of Auburn EMS Transport Rate Schedule as of April 1, 2024:

SERVICE

Basic Life Support (A0429)

Advanced Life Support (A0427)
Advance Life Support Level 2 (A0433)
Basic Life Support Non-Emergency
Advanced Life Support Non-Emergency
Specialty Care Transport (PIFT)

Loaded Miles (A0425)

Paramedic Intercept

On Scene

ALL INCLUSIVE RATE
$882

$1,100

$1,600

$497

$552

$2,800

$20 per mile

$300

$300

Auburn utilizes Medical Reimbursement Services (MRS) in Windham, Maine as our billing
service. If you have a question regarding an ambulance bill, please contact MRS at

1.800.734.6677.
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