

Auburn Fire Department

550 Minot Avenue | Auburn, Maine 04210 www.auburnmaine.gov | 207.333.6633

City of Auburn EMS Transport Rate Schedule as of April 1, 2024:

<u>SERVICE</u>	ALL INCLUSIVE RATE
Basic Life Support (A0429)	\$882
Advanced Life Support (A0427)	\$1,100
Advance Life Support Level 2 (A0433)	\$1,600
Basic Life Support Non-Emergency	\$497
Advanced Life Support Non-Emergency	\$552
Specialty Care Transport (PIFT)	\$2,800
Loaded Miles (A0425)	\$20 per mile
Paramedic Intercept	\$300
On Scene	\$300

Auburn utilizes Medical Reimbursement Services (MRS) in Windham, Maine as our billing service. If you have a question regarding an ambulance bill, please contact MRS at 1.800.734.6677.